DESIGN THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

DESIGN THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001
WKN: 25056L103

ISIN:  US25056L1035

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
5.54 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-5.14% (-0.30)

US25056L1035
DSGN

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

283 EUR

S&P 500

5.48 USD (800)
5.54 USD (100)
5.85 USD
5.9687 USD
5.20 USD

5.84 USD
5.487419 USD
291,408
1,597,832.97
4,201
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25056L1035&ID_NOTATION=328377915
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcc5ace641940f33c00f399ba94ee71fd36b6da602a2746877228686df25a261&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=824b3090d2f2034a2&time=1726423477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b41dc1869c55a186ecf277ec7e0e491dfd612ac2b35dac4d9af64e1b222dec8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7309dd82ac19fd45d&time=1726423477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c4b3d134304930b199faaacfb6bfcaef27f6f4a8188aef5dc2d8e9fd7aa583d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8be73e8c184e02002&time=1726423477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=253356981c781b2f86a33846da3da12b2e90495296daf25a0be6eae915c251d1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=852489f5dd1b147c7&time=1726423477&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e39dfa1dd8b0db30438978ab764c00a0edac7eda384dd0b5b885fbba5229f555&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0b0d5c9ac94d0cfc&time=1726423477&tool=RSC

DESIGN THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
5.54 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-5.14% (-0.30)

ISIN US25056L.1035
Symbol DSGN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 283 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.48 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 5.54 USD (100)
Open 5.85 USD
High 5.9687 USD
Low 5.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.84 USD
VWAP 5.487419 USD
Volume (pcs) 291,408
Trading volume 1,597,832.97
Number of trades 4,201
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%)  +106.72% +107.49% -66.18%
Perf (abs.) +2.86 +2.87 -10.84
Beta - - -
Volatility 88.31 72.07 105.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 5.54 USD

5.42 USD (1,162,486
4.76 USD (344,894
4.25 USD (252,636
3.27 USD (302,495

6.91 USD (2024/09/10
2.25 USD (2024/02/13
6.91 USD (2024/09/10
1.96 USD (2023/11/10

_ T D T D DD D

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
1.60 4,201
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328377915

DESIGN THERAPEUTICS INC COM USDO0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DESIGN THERAPEUTICS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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